
VETWE
Campeonato Panamericano de Esgrima Infantil y Veteranos 2024
domingo, 18 de agosto de 2024 - 12:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 DE ARMAS Maria Noel ARG 2 19/11/1974
2 DI CUNTO Patricia BRA 1/1/1964
3 LOURENCO Adriana BRA 1/1/1977
4 QUEVEDO RODRIGUEZ Diana Flaibey COL 12/10/1979
5 QUINTERO SANTIAGO Adriana Patricia COL 27/12/1967
6 RIVERA ROMERO Laura Yazmin COL 11/4/1974
7 ALVARENGA RAMIREZ Melissa ESA 8 18/6/1981
8 REYES DE FLORES Maria Elizabeth ESA 20 23/4/1963
9 MOSCOSO URRUTIA Rosa Albina GUA 1/1/1976
10 ESCALANTE Yamara Kenia PUR 4/11/1981
11 SANCHEZ Marta PUR 1/1/1967
12 BOWIE Charlotta USA 6 30/4/1953
13 ORSI Sabina USA 1/12/1980
14 OU Sochivly USA 9/5/1980
15 POLANICHKA Nicole USA 9/6/1978
16 ROWLAND May USA 5 17/7/1964
17 STANICA Teodora USA 14/3/1975



3 pools
1 pool of 5 and 2 pools of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Rank 2 Notes
1 DE ARMAS Maria Noel ARG 2 1
2 ROWLAND May USA 5 5
3 BOWIE Charlotta USA 6 6
4 ALVARENGA RAMIREZ Melissa ESA 8
5 REYES DE FLORES Maria Elizabeth ESA 20
6 ESCALANTE Yamara Kenia PUR 1
7 DI CUNTO Patricia BRA 1
8 RIVERA ROMERO Laura Yazmin COL 1
9 MOSCOSO URRUTIA Rosa Albina GUA 1
10 POLANICHKA Nicole USA 1
11 QUEVEDO RODRIGUEZ Diana Flaibey COL 2
12 LOURENCO Adriana BRA 2
13 STANICA Teodora USA 2
14 SANCHEZ Marta PUR 2
15 OU Sochivly USA 3
16 QUINTERO SANTIAGO Adriana Patricia COL 3
17 ORSI Sabina USA 4
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Strip 1

12:30

Referee(s):

JURADO SALAZAR Daniela (CRC)

OU Sochivly USA

STANICA Teodora USA

ESCALANTE Yamara Kenia PUR

DE ARMAS Maria Noel ARG

QUEVEDO RODRIGUEZ Diana Flaibey COL

DI CUNTO Patricia BRA

Strip 4

12:30

Referee(s):

AGUILAR Emiliano (MEX)

ORSI Sabina USA

ROWLAND May USA

REYES DE FLORES Maria Elizabeth ESA

LOURENCO Adriana BRA

RIVERA ROMERO Laura Yazmin COL

SANCHEZ Marta PUR

Strip 3

12:30

Referee(s):

PISSATO Pedro (BRA)

POLANICHKA Nicole USA

BOWIE Charlotta USA

MOSCOSO URRUTIA Rosa Albina GUA

ALVARENGA RAMIREZ Melissa ESA

QUINTERO SANTIAGO Adriana Patricia COL
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ROWLAND May USA 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
2 DE ARMAS Maria Noel ARG 4 0.80 22 13 +9 Advanced
3 ALVARENGA RAMIREZ Melissa ESA 3 0.75 18 9 +9 Advanced
4 POLANICHKA Nicole USA 3 0.75 18 10 +8 Advanced
5 BOWIE Charlotta USA 3 0.75 17 13 +4 Advanced
6 SANCHEZ Marta PUR 3 0.60 22 14 +8 Advanced
7 ESCALANTE Yamara Kenia PUR 3 0.60 21 18 +3 Advanced
8 DI CUNTO Patricia BRA 3 0.60 20 17 +3 Advanced
9 STANICA Teodora USA 3 0.60 17 16 +1 Advanced
10 RIVERA ROMERO Laura Yazmin COL 3 0.60 19 19 0 Advanced
11 QUEVEDO RODRIGUEZ Diana Flaibey COL 2 0.40 17 18 -1 Advanced
12 ORSI Sabina USA 2 0.40 16 19 -3 Advanced
13 MOSCOSO URRUTIA Rosa Albina GUA 1 0.25 11 18 -7 Advanced
14 REYES DE FLORES Maria Elizabeth ESA 1 0.20 18 24 -6 Advanced
15 LOURENCO Adriana BRA 1 0.20 12 24 -12 Advanced
16 QUINTERO SANTIAGO Adriana Patricia COL 0 0.00 6 20 -14 Advanced
17 OU Sochivly USA 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Advanced



VETWE
Finals

Ref: MORAN FLORES Marcos Geovanni (ESA)

1

Ref: JURADO SALAZAR Daniela (CRC)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MACIAS Miguel (MEX)

1

Ref: MORALES CASTRO Adrian (CRC)

2

(3) ALVARENGA RAMIREZ Melissa

Ref: JURADO SALAZAR Daniela (CRC)

3

4

Table of 8

Ref: MACIAS Miguel (MEX)

1

Ref: QUEVEDO Andres David (COL)

2

Ref: PISSATO Pedro (BRA)

3

Ref: MORALES CASTRO Adrian (CRC)

4

(3) ALVARENGA RAMIREZ Melissa

Ref: JURADO SALAZAR Daniela (CRC)

5

Ref: CURRY Olivia (USA)

6

(7) ESCALANTE Yamara Kenia

Ref: HUEMER Jackson (USA)

7

Ref: VELASCO Luis Fernando (COL)

8

Table of 16

1

Ref: MACIAS Miguel (MEX)

2

3

4

5

6

(13) MOSCOSO URRUTIA Rosa Albina
7

8

(3) ALVARENGA RAMIREZ Melissa
9

(14) REYES DE FLORES Maria Elizabeth
10

(11) QUEVEDO RODRIGUEZ Diana Flaibey
11

12

(7) ESCALANTE Yamara Kenia
13

(10) RIVERA ROMERO Laura Yazmin
14

15

16

Table of 32

USA

USA

(16) QUINTERO SANTIAGO Adriana Patricia

COL

USA

BRA

USA

USA

(13) MOSCOSO URRUTIA Rosa Albina

GUA

USA

(3) ALVARENGA RAMIREZ Melissa

ESA

(14) REYES DE FLORES Maria Elizabeth

ESA

(11) QUEVEDO RODRIGUEZ Diana Flaibey

COL

PUR

(7) ESCALANTE Yamara Kenia
PUR

(10) RIVERA ROMERO Laura Yazmin

COL

BRA

ARG
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Ref: JURADO SALAZAR Daniela (CRC)

1

Finals

Ref: MORAN FLORES Marcos Geovanni (ESA)

1

Ref: JURADO SALAZAR Daniela (CRC)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MACIAS Miguel (MEX)

1

Ref: MORALES CASTRO Adrian (CRC)

2

(3) ALVARENGA RAMIREZ Melissa

Ref: JURADO SALAZAR Daniela (CRC)

3

4
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USA

BRA

USA

USA

(3) ALVARENGA RAMIREZ Melissa
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(7) ESCALANTE Yamara Kenia
PUR

ARG
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 DE ARMAS Maria Noel ARG 19/11/1974
2 POLANICHKA Nicole USA 9/6/1978
3T ALVARENGA RAMIREZ Melissa ESA 18/6/1981
3T DI CUNTO Patricia BRA 1/1/1964
5 ROWLAND May USA 17/7/1964
6 BOWIE Charlotta USA 30/4/1953
7 SANCHEZ Marta PUR 1/1/1967
8 ESCALANTE Yamara Kenia PUR 4/11/1981
9 STANICA Teodora USA 14/3/1975
10 RIVERA ROMERO Laura Yazmin COL 11/4/1974
11 QUEVEDO RODRIGUEZ Diana Flaibey COL 12/10/1979
12 ORSI Sabina USA 1/12/1980
13 MOSCOSO URRUTIA Rosa Albina GUA 1/1/1976
14 REYES DE FLORES Maria Elizabeth ESA 23/4/1963
15 LOURENCO Adriana BRA 1/1/1977
16 OU Sochivly USA 9/5/1980
17 QUINTERO SANTIAGO Adriana Patricia COL 27/12/1967
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AGUILAR Emiliano MEX Ref: 1
CURRY Olivia USA Ref: 1
HUEMER Jackson USA Ref: 1
JURADO SALAZAR Daniela CRC Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MACIAS Miguel MEX Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MORALES CASTRO Adrian CRC Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MORAN FLORES Marcos Geovanni ESA Ref: 1
PISSATO Pedro BRA Ref: 1 Ref: 1
QUEVEDO Andres David COL Ref: 1
VELASCO Luis Fernando COL Ref: 1



Total entries: 17
Total participants: 17
Top-32 ranked participants: 5
Number of countries represented: 7

USA: 6 participants
COL: 3 participants
PUR: 2 participants
BRA: 2 participants
ESA: 2 participants
ARG: 1 participants
GUA: 1 participants


